Component Catalogue
Gillander House, Leeholme Road, Billingham. Stockton on Tees. TS23 3TA
Tel: 01642 370636   Fax: 01642 564864   Email: enquiries@wabrowne.com
Stud supplied cut to size
  Product code Description
SD75/12 75mm wide 1.2mm gauge
41mm flange, 9mm lip
SD75/16 75 mm wide 1.6mm gauge
41mm flange, 9mm lip
SD100/12 100mm wide 1.2 gauge
41mm flange, 9mm lip
SD100/16 100mm wide 1.6 gauge
41mm flange, 9mm lip
SD150/12 150mm wide 1.2 gauge
45mm flange, 12mm lip
SD150/16 150mm wide 1.6 gauge
45mm flange 12mm lip
Track cut to size
  Product code Description
TR75/12 75mm wide 1.2mm gauge
TR75/16 75 mm wide 1.6mm gauge
TR100/12 100mm wide 1.2 gauge
TR100/16 100mm wide 1.6 gauge
TR150/12 150mm wide 1.2 gauge<
TR150/16 150mm wide 1.6 gauge
Deflection Head Brackets
  Product code Description
DHB 75 75mm x 1mm deflection bracket
DHB 100 100 mm x 1mm deflection bracket
DHB 150 150mm x 1mm deflection bracket